
Smallmouth Bass Tournaments 2007

March 20, 2007

Date Day Location Organization Contact
6-May Sunday Shortts Lk CASA Howard Martell
26-May Saturday Gaspereau Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
2-Jun Saturday Lake Milo/Doctors Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
3-Jun Sunday Panuke Lk Nova Bassmasters Association Don Noseworthy
9-Jun Saturday Aylesford Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
9-Jun Saturday Raynards Lk Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
10-Jun Sunday Mersey Resv South Shore Bassmasters Mark Weare
17-Jun Sunday Shorrts lk Bronze Back Bassers Howard Martell
23-Jun Saturday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lks Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
23-Jun Saturday Aylesford Lk Michelin Sport & Social club David Zwicker
23-Jun Saturday Gaspereau Lk Canadian  Auto Workers Ted Mahar
24-Jun Sunday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lks Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
30-Jun Saturday Black River Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
1-Jul Sunday Little River Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
2-Jul Monday Grand Lk CASA Howard Martell
7-Jul Saturday Ten Mile lk South Shore Bassmasters Mark Weare
8-Jul Sunday Shortts Lk Nova Bassmasters Association Don Noseworthy
8-Jul Sunday Mersey Resv South Shore Bassmasters Mark Weare
14-Jul Saturday Kempt Back Lk Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
15-Jul Sunday Morris lk Bronze Back Bassers Howard Martell
21-Jul Saturday Panuke Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
21-Jul Saturday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
22-Jul Sunday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
28-Jul Sunday Wentworth Lk Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
29-Jul Sunday Big Mush amush Lk South Shore Bassmasters Mark Weare
4-Aug Saturday Panuke Lk Minas Basin Pulp & Paper Beth Caldwell
5-Aug Sunday Grand Lk Nova Bassmasters Association Don Noseworthy
11-Aug Saturday Black River Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
11-Aug Saturday Lake Fanning Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
12-Aug Sunday Morris lk CASA Howard Martell
12-Aug Sunday Pernette lk South Shore Bassmasters Mark Weare
18-Aug Saturday Mic Mac/Banook Bronze Back Bassers Howard Martell
18-Aug Saturday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lks Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
25-Aug Saturday Wentworth Lk Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
25-Aug Saturday Lake Paul Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
8-Sep Saturday Little River Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
8-Sep Saturday Lake Vaughan Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
9-Sep Saturday Ten Mile lk South Shore Bassmasters Mark Weare
9-Sep Saturday Panuke Lk CASA Howard Martell
16-Sep Sunday Porters  Lk Nova Bassmasters Association Don Noseworthy
22-Sep Saturday Panuke Lk Annapolis Valley Bass Club Gary Josey
22-Sep Saturday Wentworth Lk Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
23-Sep Sunday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lks Lakeside Smallmouth Bass Club John Armstrong
23-Sep Sunday Grand Lk Bronze Back Bassers Howard Martell
7-Oct Sunday Porters  Lk Bronze Back Bassers Howard Martell
14-Oct Sunday Shortts Lk CASA Howard Martell
14-Oct Sunday Ogden/Parr/Petes Lks Tri-County Ironman Ken Sampson


